4/24/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$375.98

$471.83

$847.81

$847.81

Drawer

$22.49

$22.49

$22.49

$870.30

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($78.77) $0.00 24
($626.02) $0.00 58
($704.79) $0.00 82
($704.79) $0.00 82
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($4.51) $0.00 4
($4.51) $0.00 4
($4.51) $0.00 4
($709.30) 86

Handle Net Handle
$454.75 $454.75
$1,097.85 $1,097.85
$1,552.60 $1,552.60
$1,552.60 $1,552.60

Handle Net Handle
$27.00 $27.00
$27.00 $27.00
$27.00 $27.00
$1,579.60 $1,579.60

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



