## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

- 1	12	4.	1	$\cap$	1	n
-4	1 / 5	4/	1	1,		u

## HUDDLE

1026		<u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	418 W	OOTE	\$375.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$78.77)	\$0.00	24	\$454.75	\$454.75	\$0.00	
	423 SA	ALISB	\$471.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$626.02)	\$0.00	58	\$1,097.85	\$1,097.85	\$0.00	
<b>Terminal</b>	Number 1	1026	\$847.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$704.79)	\$0.00	82	\$1,552.60	\$1,552.60	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE		\$847.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$704.79)	\$0.00	82	\$1,552.60	\$1,552.60	\$0.00	
MOOSE												
1030	1	T 4	D	T2:11	C.	D-:1-	<b>X</b> 7. <b></b> 1	#D 1/X/ 1	TT 11 .	N. 4 II II.	CI I	T: -14-

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$22.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4.51)	\$0.00	4	\$27.00	\$27.00	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$22.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4.51)	\$0.00	4	\$27.00	\$27.00	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE	\$22.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4.51)	\$0.00	4	\$27.00	\$27.00	\$0.00	
7	1.4.1	\$870.30			(\$709.30)		86	\$1,579.60	\$1,579.60		
1	<u>'otals:</u>	φ670.30			(\$709.30)		80	φ1,379.00	φ1,379.00		